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Chantilly & Westfield - 4/11/2018

Chantilly HS
Meet Program

Event  1   Women 4x800 Meter Relay (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTWestfield _______1

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Chantilly 18.12Eaton, Amaya _______1
Chantilly 18.58Barbero, Marissa _______2
Westfield 19.54Doherty, Jillian _______3
Westfield 19.71Kim, Taylor _______4
Chantilly 19.72Allamby, Josephine _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westfield 20.67Ajibola, Stephanie _______1
Westfield 21.04Lagura, Hanna _______2
Westfield 21.34Tongarm, Julia _______3
Westfield 23.74Dieng, Aida _______4
Chantilly 23.98Senio, Allison _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westfield 29.44Damidi, Shreya _______1
Westfield NTConner, Kylie _______2
Westfield NTBowyer, Natasha _______3

Event  4   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Chantilly 19.57Fitzhugh, Samuel _______1
Chantilly 19.97Malazo, Joseph _______2
Chantilly 20.00Davis, Alexander _______3
Westfield 20.44Seetoo, Matt _______4
Chantilly 21.52Boucher, Dylan _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Chantilly 21.52Barreto, Marcus _______1
Chantilly 22.09Nguyen, Khoi _______2
Chantilly 23.13Lin, Aaron _______3
Chantilly 24.49Chavez- Lizama, Jaden _______4
Westfield NTCovington, Matthew _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westfield NTMcConaghie, Shane _______1
Westfield NTMangipudi, Arjun _______2
Westfield NTFahmy, Daniel _______3
Westfield NTKanaan, Mitchell _______4
Westfield NTAponte, Dominic _______5

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Dash (44)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Chantilly 12.94Alderman, Haley _______1
Chantilly 13.64Carter-Ogden, Nyla _______2
Westfield 13.73James, Christina _______3
Chantilly 13.74Cooper, Emera _______4
Westfield 13.84Allensworth, Lorena _______5
Westfield 14.04Augustin, Moesha _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 14.04Jones, Claire _______1
Chantilly 14.80Green, Meredith _______2
Chantilly 15.00Rogers, Brianna _______3
Chantilly 15.04Yadav, Pratistha _______4
Westfield 15.04Jackson, Ahmari _______5
Chantilly 15.14Khurana, Rhea _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 15.40Ahmed, Sarah _______1
Chantilly 15.44Elango, Shruti _______2
Chantilly 15.52Cheng, Julia _______3
Chantilly 15.64Rana, Vaneeza _______4
Chantilly 15.64Raza, Sarah _______5
Westfield 15.65Tongarm, Julia _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 16.10Wu, Yannie _______1
Chantilly 16.14Taori, Maansi _______2
Westfield 16.24Dieng, Aida _______3
Chantilly 16.25Dhanagar, Joanne Rachel _______4
Chantilly 16.30Omitri, Rithu _______5
Chantilly 16.34Iyer, Anupama _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 16.54Kalathur, Shruthi _______1
Chantilly 16.58Perkins, Zoe _______2
Chantilly 16.64Awad, Sara _______3
Westfield NTConner, Kylie _______4
Westfield NTParra, Loren _______5
Westfield NTVineet, Hazel _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTKoroma, Abi _______1
Westfield NTAjibola, Stephanie _______2
Westfield NTBergen, Ashley _______3
Westfield NTJefferson, Paige _______4
Westfield NTGeary, Gianna _______5
Westfield NTDew, Jordin _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTLavenhouse, Trinity _______1
Westfield NTJembu, Ishani _______2
Westfield NTOmarah, Sara _______3
Westfield NTAltreuter, Sara _______4

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTEdgerly, Brooke _______1
Westfield NTNgalabak, Edna _______2
Westfield NTBowyer, Natasha _______3
Westfield NTGunn, Catie _______4
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Event  6   Men 100 Meter Dash (47)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Chantilly 11.34Luy, Justin _______1
Chantilly 11.62Thapa, Abijaya _______2
Chantilly 11.91Mason, Adam _______3
Chantilly 11.94Brown, Davonte _______4
Westfield 11.94Goh, James _______5
Chantilly 12.00Tsai, Eric _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 12.11Davenport, Trosoadas _______1
Chantilly 12.12Lobrin, Karl _______2
Chantilly 12.24Vilone, Maher _______3
Chantilly 12.24Huynh, D.J _______4
Westfield 12.44Suarez, Jay _______5
Chantilly 12.54Jawahar, Prakash _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Westfield 12.57Buckley, Casey _______1
Chantilly 12.80Kode, Pranav _______2
Chantilly 12.84Carper, Nicholas _______3
Chantilly 12.85Le, Namkhang _______4
Chantilly 13.10Bliss, Aidan _______5
Westfield 13.14Phillips, Noah _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Chantilly 13.36Nana, Rohin _______1
Chantilly 14.12Narayana, Sathvik _______2
Westfield 14.24Kandumalla, Mounish _______3
Chantilly 14.32McClelland, Craig _______4
Chantilly 14.33Jones, Garrett _______5
Westfield NTLee, Deurim _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTMcClintock, Joshua _______1
Westfield NTDupont, Zachary _______2
Westfield NTQaradaghy, Yad _______3
Westfield NTIfill-Cueva, Fernando _______4
Westfield NTVazquez, Daniel _______5
Westfield NTQureshi, Mustafa _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTSerafin, Ryan _______1
Westfield NTPinnix, Jalen _______2
Westfield NTMansapit, Donovan _______3
Westfield NTPalleti, Varun _______4
Westfield NTAtkinson, William _______5
Westfield NTKulkarni, Neel _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTHong, Richard _______1
Westfield NTPalmer, Thadius _______2
Westfield NTSavkar, Mihir _______3
Westfield NTRege, Ritvik _______4
Westfield NTBlack, Robbie _______5
Westfield NTDavis Espinoza, Isaiah _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Westfield NTPerez, Sebastian _______1
Westfield NTBonilla - Reyes, Jensen _______2
Westfield NTHill, Justin _______3
Westfield NTNaglapur, Nikhil _______4
Westfield NTWoodley, Bizzet _______5

Event  7   Women 1600 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Chantilly 6:14.61Cao-Dao, Vivian _______1
Chantilly 6:26.34Culver, Mattison _______2
Chantilly 6:39.54Diffin, Mya _______3
Westfield 6:41.65Hale, Gabriella _______4
Westfield 6:44.34Choi, Eunice _______5
Chantilly 7:22.44Trinh, Thuy-Trang _______6
Westfield NTWorthington, Aubrey _______7
Westfield NTPatrikar, Anisha _______8
Westfield NTCripps, Serenity _______9
Westfield NTDuba, Summer _______10

Event  8   Men 1600 Meter Run (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Chantilly 5:00.16LeMasters, Bruce _______1
Chantilly 5:00.21Jaynes, Adam _______2
Chantilly 5:03.84Bhardwaj, Kanav _______3
Chantilly 5:09.73Yang, Louis _______4
Chantilly 5:10.94Brunner, Sam _______5
Chantilly 5:11.14Hadley, Cameron _______6
Chantilly 5:14.38Perry, Andrew _______7
Chantilly 5:16.52Canavan, Connor _______8
Chantilly 5:24.44Haug, Joshua _______9
Westfield 5:32.82Lacalle, David _______10
Westfield 5:33.04Johnson, James _______11
Chantilly 5:44.64Bippert, Brian _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Westfield 6:03.00Bachman, Joshua _______1
Westfield 6:10.24Luatua, Max _______2
Westfield NTChoi, Victor _______3
Westfield NTKim, Joseph _______4
Westfield NTPark, Yujun _______5
Westfield NTYogaraj, Pravesh _______6
Westfield NTDas, Anikait _______7
Westfield NTAkers, Xavier _______8
Westfield NTWarrington, John _______9
Westfield NTMeeks, Jonathan _______10
Westfield NTZena, Yohannes _______11
Westfield NTTorres, Daniel _______12
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Event  9   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 48.51Chantilly _______1
1) Alderman, Haley 2) Eaton, Amaya
3) Carter-Ogden, Nyla 4) Cooper, Emera

B NTWestfield _______2
C NTWestfield _______3
A NTWestfield _______4
B NTChantilly _______5

1) Bush, Kendra 2) Ahmed, Sarah
3) Perkins, Zoe 4) Jones, Claire

Event  10   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A 42.89Chantilly _______1
1) Luy, Justin 2) Mason, Adam
3) Brown, Davonte 4) Davenport, Trosoadas

A NTWestfield _______2
B NTWestfield _______3
B NTChantilly _______4

1) Tam, Andrew 2) Carper, Nicholas
3) Tsai, Eric 4) Le, Namkhang

Section   2 of  2   Finals
C NTWestfield _______1
D NTWestfield _______2
C NTChantilly _______3

1) Barreto, Marcus 2) Nguyen, Khoi
3) Jones, Garrett 4) Nana, Rohin

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield 1:00.27Jones, Inaya _______1
Chantilly 1:02.43Eaton, Amaya _______2
Westfield NTSpinnenweber, Bailey _______3
Westfield NTJames, Christina _______4

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Dash (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield 54.00Kiley, Gavin _______1
Westfield 54.74Snyder, Bryce _______2
Chantilly 56.20Tam, Andrew _______3
Westfield 58.54Purcell, Nicholas _______4
Westfield NTPhillips, Noah _______5
Westfield NTBonilla - Reyes, Jensen _______6

Event  13   Women 300 Meter Hurdles (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Westfield 51.85Walker, Fredericka _______1
Chantilly 54.12Barbero, Marissa _______2
Westfield 54.54Doherty, Jillian _______3
Chantilly 54.82Aronhime, Caroline _______4
Chantilly 57.90Green, Meredith _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westfield 58.22Lagura, Hanna _______1
Westfield 58.61Kim, Taylor _______2
Chantilly 1:03.82Wu, Yannie _______3
Westfield 1:06.92Dieng, Aida _______4
Westfield 1:10.54Damidi, Shreya _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westfield NTConner, Kylie _______1
Westfield NTBowyer, Natasha _______2
Westfield NTTongarm, Julia _______3
Westfield NTAjibola, Stephanie _______4

Event  14   Men 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Chantilly 47.54Malazo, Joseph _______1
Chantilly 48.47Boucher, Dylan _______2
Westfield 49.44Seetoo, Matt _______3
Chantilly 49.54Davis, Alexander _______4
Chantilly 51.18Nguyen, Khoi _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Chantilly 52.58Barreto, Marcus _______1
Chantilly 52.81Beene, Kyle _______2
Chantilly 54.49Jones, Garrett _______3
Chantilly 54.93Chavez- Lizama, Jaden _______4
Westfield NTAponte, Dominic _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westfield NTMangipudi, Arjun _______1
Westfield NTKanaan, Mitchell _______2
Westfield NTCovington, Matthew _______3
Westfield NTFahmy, Daniel _______4
Westfield NTMcConaghie, Shane _______5
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Event  15   Women 800 Meter Run (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Chantilly 2:33.52Carter-Ogden, Ruby _______1
Chantilly 2:40.90Carter-Ogden, Nyla _______2
Chantilly 2:43.70Culver, Mattison _______3
Chantilly 2:49.87Wu, Elizabeth _______4
Chantilly 2:51.74Diffin, Mya _______5
Chantilly 3:01.20Wu, Cindy _______6
Chantilly 3:07.25Lim, Lindsay _______7
Chantilly 3:19.00Trinh, Thuy-Trang _______8
Chantilly 3:20.92Lee, Angela _______9
Chantilly 3:34.27Colonna, Ellen _______10
Westfield NTRupakheti, Aakrista _______11
Westfield NTWorthington, Aubrey _______12
Westfield NTBatas, Parika _______13
Westfield NTCripps, Serenity _______14

Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run (30)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Chantilly 2:19.64Bhardwaj, Kanav _______1
Chantilly 2:20.02Yang, Louis _______2
Chantilly 2:20.29French, Benjamin _______3
Chantilly 2:21.71Canavan, Connor _______4
Westfield 2:23.74Neubauer, Andrew _______5
Westfield 2:24.04Choi, Victor _______6
Chantilly 2:24.74Brunner, Sam _______7
Chantilly 2:26.64Swindell, Ryan _______8
Chantilly 2:27.74Jaynes, Adam _______9
Chantilly 2:29.60Hadley, Cameron _______10
Chantilly 2:30.00Perry, Andrew _______11
Chantilly 2:31.24Haug, Joshua _______12
Chantilly 2:33.41Bippert, Brian _______13
Chantilly 2:33.74Westrate, David _______14
Chantilly 2:39.38Lim, Nicholas _______15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chantilly 2:40.67Do, Ethan _______1
Westfield 2:42.44Luatua, Max _______2
Westfield NTBorsato, Louis _______3
Westfield NTBobek, Ryan _______4
Westfield NTZena, Yohannes _______5
Westfield NTTorres, Daniel _______6
Westfield NTWarrington, John _______7
Westfield NTYogaraj, Pravesh _______8
Westfield NTPerez, Sebastian _______9
Westfield NTKim, Joseph _______10
Westfield NTBonilla - Reyes, Jensen _______11
Westfield NTDas, Anikait _______12
Westfield NTPark, Yujun _______13
Westfield NTWhittington, Andrew _______14
Westfield NTAkers, Xavier _______15

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Westfield 28.07James, Christina _______1
Chantilly 28.67Soumahro, Jenay _______2
Chantilly 29.37Bush, Kendra _______3
Chantilly 29.84Jones, Claire _______4
Westfield 30.74Augustin, Moesha _______5
Chantilly 31.14Khurana, Rhea _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Chantilly 31.60Cheng, Julia _______1
Chantilly 32.03Yadav, Pratistha _______2
Chantilly 32.54Raza, Sarah _______3
Chantilly 32.54Ahmed, Sarah _______4
Chantilly 32.64Rana, Vaneeza _______5
Chantilly 33.04Elango, Shruti _______6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Chantilly 33.11Iyer, Anupama _______1
Chantilly 33.63Perkins, Zoe _______2
Chantilly 33.69Dhanagar, Joanne Rachel _______3
Chantilly 34.09Senio, Allison _______4
Chantilly 34.13Awad, Sara _______5
Chantilly 35.08Omitri, Rithu _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Chantilly 35.11Kalathur, Shruthi _______1
Chantilly 36.24Taori, Maansi _______2
Westfield NTLavenhouse, Trinity _______3
Westfield NTAltreuter, Sara _______4
Westfield NTBergen, Ashley _______5
Westfield NTJembu, Ishani _______6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Westfield NTDew, Jordin _______1
Westfield NTYouce, Hilde _______2
Westfield NTJefferson, Paige _______3
Westfield NTParra, Loren _______4

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Westfield NTQureshi, Aisha _______1
Westfield NTVineet, Hazel _______2
Westfield NTOmarah, Sara _______3
Westfield NTGeary, Gianna _______4

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (41)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Chantilly 24.78Huynh, D.J _______1
Westfield 24.78Buckley, Casey _______2
Westfield 25.44Suarez, Jay _______3
Chantilly 25.44Lobrin, Karl _______4
Chantilly 25.60Carper, Nicholas _______5
Westfield 25.64Goh, James _______6
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Section   2 of  7   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (41))
Westfield 25.74Snyder, Bryce _______1
Chantilly 25.84Jawahar, Prakash _______2
Westfield 25.94Le, Ian _______3
Chantilly 26.23Le, Namkhang _______4
Westfield 26.54Phillips, Noah _______5
Chantilly 27.38Narayana, Sathvik _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Chantilly 27.52Boxley, Charles _______1
Westfield 28.34Kandumalla, Mounish _______2
Chantilly 28.36McClelland, Craig _______3
Chantilly 28.40Lin, Aaron _______4
Chantilly 28.41Harper, Matthew _______5
Chantilly 31.27Boehlert, Ryan _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Westfield NTSavkar, Mihir _______1
Westfield NTDupont, Zachary _______2
Westfield NTBlack, Robbie _______3
Westfield NTQureshi, Mustafa _______4
Westfield NTWoodley, Bizzet _______5
Westfield NTMansapit, Donovan _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Westfield NTKiley, Gavin _______1
Westfield NTIfill-Cueva, Fernando _______2
Westfield NTMangipudi, Arjun _______3
Westfield NTVazquez, Daniel _______4
Westfield NTHill, Justin _______5
Westfield NTPalleti, Varun _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Westfield NTPurcell, Nicholas _______1
Westfield NTKulkarni, Neel _______2
Westfield NTRege, Ritvik _______3
Westfield NTPerez, Sebastian _______4
Westfield NTMcClintock, Joshua _______5
Westfield NTDavis Espinoza, Isaiah _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Westfield NTMcConaghie, Shane _______1
Westfield NTSerafin, Ryan _______2
Chantilly NTNana, Rohin _______3
Westfield NTAtkinson, William _______4
Westfield NTAponte, Dominic _______5

Event  20   Men 3200 Meter Run (3)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield 12:00.40Johnson, James _______1
Westfield NTMeeks, Jonathan _______2
Westfield NTLucier, Riley _______3

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 3:55.63Chantilly _______1
1) Carter-Ogden, Ruby 2) Soumahro, Jenay
3) Aronhime, Caroline 4) Green, Meredith

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 3:19.36Chantilly _______1
1) Saben, Clark 2) Davenport, Trosoadas
3) Boucher, Dylan 4) Davis, Alexander

B NTChantilly _______2
1) Beene, Kyle 2) Malazo, Joseph
3) Tam, Andrew 4) Huynh, D.J

Event  23   Women High Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NHGunn, Catie _______1
Chantilly NHEhlers, Hannah _______2
Westfield NHSpinnenweber, Bailey _______3
Westfield NHTinsley, Ayonnah _______4
Westfield NHChen, Grace _______5
Chantilly 4-00.00Cooper, Emera _______6
Chantilly 4-00.00Senio, Allison _______7
Chantilly 4-02.00Re, Nicole _______8

Event  24   Men High Jump (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Chantilly NHBoehlert, Ryan _______1
Chantilly NHDavenport, Trosoadas _______2
Westfield NHPinnix, Jalen _______3
Westfield NHWoodley, Bizzet _______4
Chantilly NHHarper, Matthew _______5
Westfield NHFahmy, Daniel _______6
Chantilly NHDavis, Alexander _______7
Chantilly 5-02.00Boxley, Charles _______8
Chantilly 5-02.00Lin, Aaron _______9
Chantilly 5-08.00Bliss, Aidan _______10

Event  25   Women Pole Vault (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NHSpinnenweber, Bailey _______1
Chantilly NHWu, Yannie _______2
Westfield NHSerafin, Piper _______3
Chantilly 7-00.00Aronhime, Caroline _______4
Westfield 10-06.00Anderson, Lauren _______5

Event  26   Men Pole Vault (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Chantilly NHJones, Garrett _______1
Westfield NHSchlatter, Sam _______2
Chantilly NHBeene, Kyle _______3
Westfield 8-06.00Georges, Zachary _______4
Chantilly 10-00.00Tsai, Eric _______5
Chantilly 10-00.00Vilone, Maher _______6
Westfield 12-06.00Buckley, Casey _______7
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Event  27   Women Long Jump (14)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDOmarah, Sara _______1
Westfield NDJackson, Ahmari _______2
Westfield NDKoroma, Abi _______3
Westfield NDGeary, Gianna _______4
Westfield NDAugustin, Moesha _______5
Westfield NDVineet, Hazel _______6
Westfield NDLavenhouse, Trinity _______7
Westfield NDJembu, Ishani _______8
Chantilly 10-11.50Senio, Allison _______9
Chantilly 11-09.00Green, Meredith _______10
Chantilly 11-11.50Aronhime, Caroline _______11
Westfield 13-10.00Allensworth, Lorena _______12
Chantilly 14-11.75Soumahro, Jenay _______13
Westfield 16-05.75Seetoo, Emma _______14

Event  28   Men Long Jump (16)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDHill, Justin _______1
Westfield NDMcClain, Isaiah _______2
Westfield NDAbdi, Ahmed _______3
Chantilly 12-05.00McClelland, Craig _______4
Chantilly 13-08.25Boehlert, Ryan _______5
Chantilly 14-03.75Nguyen, Khoi _______6
Chantilly 15-00.00Lin, Aaron _______7
Chantilly 16-01.00Davis, Alexander _______8
Chantilly 16-07.00Fitzhugh, Samuel _______9
Chantilly 16-10.00Kode, Pranav _______10
Chantilly 17-03.50Harper, Matthew _______11
Westfield 17-05.00Goh, James _______12
Chantilly 17-06.00Boxley, Charles _______13
Westfield 17-10.50Fahmy, Daniel _______14
Chantilly 18-05.00Bliss, Aidan _______15
Westfield 18-08.50Le, Ian _______16

Event  29   Women Triple Jump (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDJembu, Ishani _______1
Westfield NDOmarah, Sara _______2
Westfield NDAllensworth, Lorena _______3
Westfield NDJackson, Ahmari _______4
Westfield NDVineet, Hazel _______5
Westfield NDLavenhouse, Trinity _______6
Chantilly 28-06.75Jones, Claire _______7
Chantilly 29-00.50Carter-Ogden, Ruby _______8
Chantilly 29-11.00Barbero, Marissa _______9
Chantilly 34-07.00Eaton, Amaya _______10

Event  30   Men Triple Jump (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Chantilly NDBoehlert, Ryan _______1
Chantilly 35-02.00Brown, Davonte _______2
Chantilly 35-08.75Fitzhugh, Samuel _______3
Chantilly 37-06.00Kode, Pranav _______4
Westfield 39-07.00Le, Ian _______5

Event  31   Women Shot Put (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDDieng, Aida _______1
Westfield NDBenson-McCarthy, Abby _______2
Westfield NDChatila, Dannah _______3
Chantilly 16-07.00Susin, Isabella _______4
Westfield 17-04.00Flores, Mariela _______5
Chantilly 19-00.00Orlov, Katya _______6
Chantilly 19-00.50Bumgardner, Alani _______7
Chantilly 20-00.00Davis, Shelby _______8
Chantilly 20-03.50Rashid, Mastan _______9
Chantilly 21-05.50Fish, Sydney _______10
Chantilly 22-00.00D'Imperio, Lindsay _______11
Chantilly 22-10.50Bustillos, Brithany _______12
Chantilly 23-02.00Hardmon, Melanie _______13
Chantilly 23-08.00Rogers, Brianna _______14
Chantilly 23-09.00Ehlers, Hannah _______15
Chantilly 25-00.00Cooper, Emera _______16
Chantilly 26-01.50LaBar, Amelia _______17
Chantilly 28-02.50Carlisle, Alexa _______18
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Event  32   Men Shot Put (23)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDLopez, Andres _______1
Westfield NDSupit, Moses _______2
Westfield NDPalmer, Thadius _______3
Westfield NDCordova, Ricardo _______4
Westfield NDLaythe, Noah _______5
Westfield NDBlack, Robbie _______6
Westfield NDDarity, Aaron _______7
Westfield NDHampton, Brigham _______8
Westfield NDChinnala, Sreevishnu _______9
Westfield NDRaymond, Kyle _______10
Westfield NDAlexander-Goldsmith, Josh _______11
Westfield NDSkoff, Jacob _______12
Chantilly 26-04.50Reardon, Liam _______13
Chantilly 26-07.00Lovett, Marcus _______14
Chantilly 26-09.25Arciaga, King _______15
Chantilly 26-10.50Kinnier, Barrett _______16
Westfield 28-04.00Monroe, Bobby _______17
Chantilly 28-06.00Moreno, Denilson _______18
Chantilly 29-08.75Girdhar, Aakash _______19
Chantilly 29-10.25Vasquez, Ronmel _______20
Chantilly 30-00.00Rogers, Bryan _______21
Chantilly 34-05.00Madaj, Jack _______22
Chantilly 38-11.75Clark, Jason _______23

Event  33   Women Discus Throw (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDChatila, Dannah _______1
Westfield NDDieng, Aida _______2
Westfield NDBenson-McCarthy, Abby _______3
Chantilly 39-07Davis, Shelby _______4
Chantilly 41-03Ashby, Charlotte _______5
Chantilly 44-04Susin, Isabella _______6
Westfield 45-00Flores, Mariela _______7
Chantilly 50-08Bustillos, Brithany _______8
Chantilly 50-10Rashid, Mastan _______9
Chantilly 54-05Rogers, Brianna _______10
Chantilly 54-10Fish, Sydney _______11
Chantilly 56-10Orlov, Katya _______12
Chantilly 57-05Bumgardner, Alani _______13
Chantilly 58-05Carlisle, Alexa _______14
Chantilly 59-02Hardmon, Melanie _______15
Chantilly 63-10Ehlers, Hannah _______16
Chantilly 69-03LaBar, Amelia _______17
Chantilly 79-02D'Imperio, Lindsay _______18

Event  34   Men Discus Throw (22)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Westfield NDChinnala, Sreevishnu _______1
Westfield NDSupit, Moses _______2
Westfield NDSkoff, Jacob _______3
Westfield NDDarity, Aaron _______4
Westfield NDLaythe, Noah _______5
Westfield NDCordova, Ricardo _______6
Westfield NDAlexander-Goldsmith, Josh _______7
Westfield NDHampton, Brigham _______8
Westfield NDLopez, Andres _______9
Chantilly 61-03Vasquez, Ronmel _______10
Chantilly 62-10Arciaga, King _______11
Chantilly 63-00Kinnier, Barrett _______12
Chantilly 67-06McFerren, Carson _______13
Chantilly 68-11Lovett, Marcus _______14
Chantilly 71-01Reardon, Liam _______15
Westfield 74-06Raymond, Kyle _______16
Chantilly 76-09Moreno, Denilson _______17
Chantilly 79-02Madaj, Jack _______18
Chantilly 81-02Rogers, Bryan _______19
Chantilly 86-00Clark, Jason _______20
Chantilly 92-01Girdhar, Aakash _______21
Westfield 123-06Monroe, Bobby _______22


